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Aldursflokkur Fornafn Hr. Eftirnafn Hr. Kennitala Fornafn D. Eftirnafn D. Kennitala Félag Nr
Börn I C Alexander Fannar Hallsson 271107-3070 Katarína Björg Helgadóttir 200907-3370 DFB 10
Börn I C Alexander Karl Þórhallsson 270807-3480 Katrín Rut Atladóttir 030308-4250 HK 11
Börn I C Birgir Hrafn Andrason 040209-3360 Viktoría Viggósdóttir 190609-3320 DÍH 12
Börn I C Birkir Darri Nökkvason 120907-2980 Hrafnhildur Eva Davíðsdóttir 090807-3150 DÍK 13
Börn I C Fróði Hrafn Gíslason 100208-3930 King Bohoan 020908-3350 USK 14
Börn I C Kristófer Atli Magnússon 190509-4350 Móeiður María Jónsdóttir 300709-5240 HVÖNN 15
Börn I C Ragnar Ólafsson 180907-2890 Áslaug Rún Davíðsdóttir 140907-2860 DÍK 16
Börn I C 7
Börn I C-J Birgir Hrafn Kjartansson 060208-2470 Nanna Katrín Hrafnsdóttir 190307-2040 HVÖNN 17
Börn I C-J Deníel Níls Dmitrijsson 131209-2310 Indíana Íris Hafsteinsdóttir 241108-2870 DFB 18
Börn I C-J Eden Ólafsson 050708-3650 Berglind Emilía Sigurðardóttir 231108-3190 DFB 19
Börn I C-J Guðjón Erik Óskarsson 230708-2310 Sunneva Rós Þorgeirsdóttir 060809-2750 HK 20
Börn I C-J Hilmar Ingi Árnason 200307-2670 Fríða Kristín Elíasdóttir 140208-2130 HK 21
Börn I C-J Hörður Sölvi Kjartansson 181007-3460 Birgitta Sóley Þrastardóttir 060308-3060 HVÖNN 22
Börn I C-J Mikael Isaj 020407-2550 Elísabet Bogey Gapunay 040408-4440 DÍK 23
Börn I C-J Sebastian Ólafsson 050708-3570 Elín Dögg Þórhallsdóttir 290809-3550 DFB 24
Börn I C-J Tryggvi Kristinn Sveinbjörnsson 250209-3120 Bríet Valdís Reeve 230708-3980 DÍK 25
Börn I C-J Viðar Snær Hilmarsson 270308-3760 Áslaug Scheving Thorsteinsson 090209-2480 DFB 26
Börn I C-J 10
Börn I S-C-J Björn Kristinsson 110907-2730 Eva Karen Ólafsdóttir 180208-2910 HK 27
Börn I S-C-J Emil Már Diatlovic 220407-3650 Halldóra Mjöll Snorradóttir 050307-2040 DÍK 28
Börn I S-C-J Þórður Hugo Björnsson 060208-3440 Hulda Margrét Ragnarsdóttir 261008-2460 DFB 29
Börn I S-C-J 3
Börn I W Alexander Fannar Hallsson 271107-3070 Katarína Björg Helgadóttir 200907-3370 DFB 30
Börn I W Alexander Karl Þórhallsson 270807-3480 Katrín Rut Atladóttir 030308-4250 HK 31
Börn I W Birgir Hrafn Andrason 040209-3360 Viktoría Viggósdóttir 190609-3320 DÍH 32
Börn I W Fróði Hrafn Gíslason 100208-3930 King Bohoan 020908-3350 USK 33
Börn I W Kristófer Atli Magnússon 190509-4350 Móeiður María Jónsdóttir 300709-5240 HVÖNN 34
Börn I W Ragnar Ólafsson 180907-2890 Áslaug Rún Davíðsdóttir 140907-2860 DÍK 35
Börn I W Magnús Ingi Árnason 290809-2820 Emilía Ísis Nökkvadóttir 061209-2550 DÍK 54
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Börn I W 7
Börn I W-Q Birgir Hrafn Kjartansson 060208-2470 Nanna Katrín Hrafnsdóttir 190307-2040 HVÖNN 36
Börn I W-Q Birkir Darri Nökkvason 120907-2980 Hrafnhildur Eva Davíðsdóttir 090807-3150 DÍK 37
Börn I W-Q Deníel Níls Dmitrijsson 131209-2310 Indíana Íris Hafsteinsdóttir 241108-2870 DFB 38
Börn I W-Q Eden Ólafsson 050708-3650 Berglind Emilía Sigurðardóttir 231108-3190 DFB 39
Börn I W-Q Guðjón Erik Óskarsson 230708-2310 Sunneva Rós Þorgeirsdóttir 060809-2750 HK 40
Börn I W-Q Hilmar Ingi Árnason 200307-2670 Fríða Kristín Elíasdóttir 140208-2130 HK 41
Börn I W-Q Hörður Sölvi Kjartansson 181007-3460 Birgitta Sóley Þrastardóttir 060308-3060 HVÖNN 42
Börn I W-Q Sebastian Ólafsson 050708-3570 Elín Dögg Þórhallsdóttir 290809-3550 DFB 43
Börn I W-Q Tryggvi Kristinn Sveinbjörnsson 250209-3120 Bríet Valdís Reeve 230708-3980 DÍK 44
Börn I W-Q Viðar Snær Hilmarsson 270308-3760 Áslaug Scheving Thorsteinsson 090209-2480 DFB 45
Börn I W-Q 10
Börn I W-T-Q Björn Kristinsson 110907-2730 Eva Karen Ólafsdóttir 180208-2910 HK 46
Börn I W-T-Q Emil Már Diatlovic 220407-3650 Halldóra Mjöll Snorradóttir 050307-2040 DÍK 47
Börn I W-T-Q Mikael Isaj 020407-2550 Elísabet Bogey Gapunay 040408-4440 DÍK 48
Börn I W-T-Q Þórður Hugo Björnsson 060208-3440 Hulda Margrét Ragnarsdóttir 261008-2460 DFB 49
Börn I W-T-Q 4
Börn ID C Friðrika Maya Kjartansdóttir 230607-3460 Rósa Estelle Inigbjargardóttir 180208-2750 DÍK 50
Börn ID C Kaja Koc 290909-4060 Alexandra Fjóla Pétursdóttir 010410-2660 HK 51
Börn ID C Karolina Vasiliauskaite 250608-2680 Sóley María Desousa 110609-3610 HVÖNN 52
Börn ID C Kolbrún Soffía Þórsdóttir 220807-2660 Katrín Klara Ásgeirsdóttir 260508-3420 HVÖNN 53
Börn ID C Marikó Lea Ívarsdóttir 150508-2740 Freyja Örk Sigurðardóttir 220608-2630 DÍK 55
Börn ID C María Dydula 010907-2090 Eva Ström 240609-3550 DFB 56
Börn ID C Nicole Jankowska 151209-3430 Erla Ólafsdóttir 040110-2080 HK 57
Börn ID C Vigdís Rut Jóannsdóttir 151007-2360 Ingibjörg Lilja Snorradóttir 280907-3160 DÍK 58
Börn ID C 8
Börn ID C-J Fanney María Freysdóttir 010807-4330 Eliza Ermane 290307-2520 DÍK 59
Börn ID C-J Jóhanna Freyja Stefánsdóttir 060308-2250 Katrín Dóra ívarsdóttir 271107-3740 DÍK 60
Börn ID C-J 2
Börn ID W Friðrika Maya Kjartansdóttir 230607-3460 Rósa Estelle Inigbjargardóttir 180208-2750 DÍK 61
Börn ID W Kaja Koc 290909-4060 Alexandra Fjóla Pétursdóttir 010410-2660 HK 62
Börn ID W Karolina Vasiliauskaite 250608-2680 Sóley María Desousa 110609-3610 HVÖNN 63
Börn ID W Kolbrún Soffía Þórsdóttir 220807-2660 Katrín Klara Ásgeirsdóttir 260508-3420 HVÖNN 64
Börn ID W Marikó Lea Ívarsdóttir 150508-2740 Freyja Örk Sigurðardóttir 220608-2630 DÍK 66
Börn ID W María Dydula 010907-2090 Eva Ström 240609-3550 DFB 67
Börn ID W Nicole Jankowska 151209-3430 Erla Ólafsdóttir 040110-2080 HK 68
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Börn ID W Vigdís Rut Jóannsdóttir 151007-2360 Ingibjörg Lilja Snorradóttir 280907-3160 DÍK 69
Börn ID W 8
Börn ID W-Q Fanney María Freysdóttir 010807-4330 Eliza Ermane 290307-2520 DÍK 70
Börn ID W-Q Jóhanna Freyja Stefánsdóttir 060308-2250 Katrín Dóra ívarsdóttir 271107-3740 DÍK 71
Börn ID W-Q 2
Börn II C-J Andri Þór Hrafnsson 290105-2180 Ríkey Eiðsdóttir 070705-3030 DFB 72
Börn II C-J Axel Heimisson 091106-2480 Ágústa Rut Andradóttir 060307-3260 DFB 73
Börn II C-J Ellert Kári Samúelsson 150706-2110 Fura Claxton 080507-3720 USK 74
Börn II C-J Emil Darri Lárusson 240307-2190 Freydís María Sigurðardóttir 290906-2960 DFB 75
Börn II C-J Grímur Arnarson 041006-3660 Sigrún Ólafsdóttir 180507-2640 HVÖNN 76
Börn II C-J Gunnar Hugi Halldórsson 190405-2220 Eygló Eyja Bjarnadóttir 150205-2550 DÍK 77
Börn II C-J Jóel Thor Jóhannesson 070305-3560 Aldís Thea Daníelsdóttir 140506-3620 USK 78
Börn II C-J Júlíus Alexander Rúnarsson 100606-2080 Margrét Björt Pálmadóttir 120406-4260 USK 79
Börn II C-J Kolbeinn Kári Jónsson 231006-2220 Andrea Kristín Andrésdóttir 201205-2630 DR 80
Börn II C-J Mateuzs Kuptel 300106-3580 Íris Embla Andradóttir 180207-3090 USK 81
Börn II C-J Mikael Bergmann Hjörvarsson 061005-2690 Linda Sofia Soto Erwinsdóttir 200606-2640 DÍK 82
Börn II C-J Veigar Már Brynjarsson 050406-2610 Bryndís Eva Vilhjálmsdóttir 191206-3120 DFB 83
Börn II C-J Þorsteinn Andri Thorarensen 030205-2190 Emilía Ýr Heiðarsdóttir 051105-2570 DFB 84
Börn II C-J 13
Börn II S-C-J Almar Kári Ásgeirsson 180205-3730 Demi Van Den Berg 150206-3590 DÍH 85
Börn II S-C-J Benedikt Einar Björnsson 280605-2630 Bjarney Edda Lúðvíksdóttir 300505-3410 DÍK 86
Börn II S-C-J Hilmar Már Sigurpálsson 190705-2930 Maren Dögg Guðbjartsdóttir 291006-2640 HK 87
Börn II S-C-J Ívar Máni Hrannarsson 111205-2480 Íris Birta Viðarsdóttir 241105-3180 HVÖNN 88
Börn II S-C-J Sigurður Ari Ólafsson 040506-2920 Laufey Þóra Guðbjörnsdóttir 101105-3340 DR 89
Börn II S-C-J Símon Alexander Ívarsson 010505-2240 Elsa Rakel Sævarsdóttir 020306-2890 DR 90
Börn II S-C-J Tristan Sölvi Jóhannsson 270105-3430 Rósa Kristín Hafsteinsdóttir 250705-4250 DÍH 91
Börn II S-C-J Þorri Stefánsson 070205-2110 Auður Elín Gústavsdóttir 230305-2930 DÍK 92
Börn II S-C-J Þorsteinn Ólafur Þrastarson 240805-3590 Christa Hrönn Davíðsdóttir 220606-3090 HK 93
Börn II S-C-J 9
Börn II S-C-R-J Ingólfur Bjartur Magnússon 180705-3250 Aníta Rós Valsdóttir 240805-2270 HVÖNN 94
Börn II S-C-R-J Sverrir Þór Ragnarsson 130107-2490 Katrín Jana Guðbjörnsdóttir 250106-2110 DFB 95
Börn II S-C-R-J 2
Börn II W-Q Andri Þór Hrafnsson 290105-2180 Ríkey Eiðsdóttir 070705-3030 DFB 96
Börn II W-Q Axel Heimisson 091106-2480 Ágústa Rut Andradóttir 060307-3260 DFB 97
Börn II W-Q Ellert Kári Samúelsson 150706-2110 Fura Claxton 080507-3720 USK 98
Börn II W-Q Emil Darri Lárusson 240307-2190 Freydís María Sigurðardóttir 290906-2960 DFB 99
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Börn II W-Q Grímur Arnarson 041006-3660 Sigrún Ólafsdóttir 180507-2640 HVÖNN 100
Börn II W-Q Gunnar Hugi Halldórsson 190405-2220 Eygló Eyja Bjarnadóttir 150205-2550 DÍK 101
Börn II W-Q Jóel Thor Jóhannesson 070305-3560 Aldís Thea Daníelsdóttir 140506-3620 USK 102
Börn II W-Q Júlíus Alexander Rúnarsson 100606-2080 Margrét Björt Pálmadóttir 120406-4260 USK 103
Börn II W-Q Kolbeinn Kári Jónsson 231006-2220 Andrea Kristín Andrésdóttir 201205-2630 DR 104
Börn II W-Q Mateuzs Kuptel 300106-3580 Íris Embla Andradóttir 180207-3090 USK 105
Börn II W-Q Mikael Bergmann Hjörvarsson 061005-2690 Linda Sofia Soto Erwinsdóttir 200606-2640 DÍK 106
Börn II W-Q Sigurður Ari Ólafsson 040506-2920 Laufey Þóra Guðbjörnsdóttir 101105-3340 DR 107
Börn II W-Q Símon Alexander Ívarsson 010505-2240 Elsa Rakel Sævarsdóttir 020306-2890 DR 108
Börn II W-Q Veigar Már Brynjarsson 050406-2610 Bryndís Eva Vilhjálmsdóttir 191206-3120 DFB 109
Börn II W-Q Þorsteinn Andri Thorarensen 110406-3390 Emilía Ýr Heiðarsdóttir 100406-2170 DFB 110
Börn II W-Q 15
Börn II W-T-F-Q Ingólfur Bjartur Magnússon 180705-3250 Aníta Rós Valsdóttir 240805-2270 HVÖNN 111
Börn II W-T-F-Q Sverrir Þór Ragnarsson 130107-2490 Katrín Jana Guðbjörnsdóttir 250106-2110 DFB 112
Börn II W-T-F-Q 2
Börn II W-T-Q Almar Kári Ásgeirsson 180205-3730 Demi Van Den Berg 150206-3590 DÍH 113
Börn II W-T-Q Benedikt Einar Björnsson 280605-2630 Bjarney Edda Lúðvíksdóttir 300505-3410 DÍK 114
Börn II W-T-Q Hilmar Már Sigurpálsson 190705-2930 Maren Dögg Guðbjartsdóttir 291006-2640 HK 115
Börn II W-T-Q Ívar Máni Hrannarsson 111205-2480 Íris Birta Viðarsdóttir 241105-3180 HVÖNN 116
Börn II W-T-Q Tristan Sölvi Jóhannsson 270105-3430 Rósa Kristín Hafsteinsdóttir 250705-4250 DÍH 117
Börn II W-T-Q Þorri Stefánsson 070205-2110 Auður Elín Gústavsdóttir 230305-2930 DÍK 118
Börn II W-T-Q Þorsteinn Ólafur Þrastarson 240805-3590 Christa Hrönn Davíðsdóttir 220606-3090 HK 119
Börn II W-T-Q 7
Börn IID C-J Aníta Ósk Þrándardóttir 210606-2890 Ásdís Berglind Javiersdóttir 140205-2570 DFB 120
Börn IID C-J Hjördís Stella Steinarsdóttir 110306-3180 Þórdís Katla Sigurbjörnsdóttir 020606-2740 DFB 121
Börn IID C-J Júlíana Björt Hjaltested 190506-2150 Sumarrós Baldvinsdóttir 120207-3690 DFB 122
Börn IID C-J Laufey Rán Svavarsdóttir 200305-2560 Rakel Ósk Friðbergsdóttir 060406-2780 HVÖNN 123
Börn IID C-J Rósa Kristín Einarsdóttir 160509-2790 Katerina S Phoman 100706-2370 HVÖNN 124
Börn IID C-J 5
Börn IID S-C-R-J Sigrún Dóra Jónsdóttir 200605-3810 Líf Ramundt Kristinsdóttir 130206-3520 USK 125
Börn IID S-C-R-J 1
Börn IID W-Q Aníta Ósk Þrándardóttir 210606-2890 Ásdís Berglind Javiersdóttir 140205-2570 DFB 126
Börn IID W-Q Hjördís Stella Steinarsdóttir 110306-3180 Þórdís Katla Sigurbjörnsdóttir 020606-2740 DFB 127
Börn IID W-Q Júlíana Björt Hjaltested 190506-2150 Sumarrós Baldvinsdóttir 120207-3690 DFB 128
Börn IID W-Q Rakel Ósk Friðbergsdóttir 060406-2780 Laufey Rán Svavarsdóttir 200305-2560 HVÖNN 129
Börn IID W-Q Rósa Kristín Einarsdóttir 160509-2790 Katerina S Phoman 100706-2370 HVÖNN 130
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Börn IID W-Q 5
Börn IID W-T-Q Líf Ramundt Kristinsdóttir 130206-3520 Sigrún Dóra Jónsdóttir 140506-3620 USK 131
Börn IID W-T-Q 1
Fullorðnir C-J Ingi Vífill Guðmundsson 130788-2899 Anna Birta Tryggvadóttir 230485-2249 DR 132
Fullorðnir C-J 1
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Arnar Þórsson 090995-2009 Rebekka Rós Ragnarsdóttir 290399-2039 DÍK 133
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Árni Fannar Aðalsteinsson 240896-3039 Rakel Birna Björnsdóttir 110597-2749 DÍH 134
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Daði Freyr Guðjónsson 300895-2989 Marta Carrasco 180199-3499 HVÖNN 135
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Elís Dofri Gylfason 250601-3950 Anita Rós Kingo Andersen 161299-2519 DÍH 136
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Gunnar Sundby Gunnarsson 310598-2919 Rósa Kristín Guðleifsdóttir 070499-2909 DR 137
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Gunnar Rafn Jónsson 221100-2630 Birta Hlín Birgisdóttir 250802-2180 DFB 138
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Hreiðar Orri Arnarson 071001-2290 Katrín María Magnúsdóttir 100100-2820 HVÖNN 139
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Jóel Þór Jóelsson 280500-2590 Ragnheiður Anna Hallsdóttir 210800-2980 DFB 140
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Kjartan Ingi Þórisson 130696-2799 Katrín Vera Brynjarsdóttir 030998-2199 HK 141
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Kristófer Ágúst Stefánsson 160499-2659 Sóley Sara Magnúsdóttir 030400-2590 HK 142
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Nikita Bazev 120687-4689 Hanna Rún Bazev Óladóttir 170790-2199 DÍH 143
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Oliver Aron Guðmundsson 260801-3760 Oddný Guðrún Guðmunsdóttir 010800-3070 DÍK 144
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Reynir Stefánsson 050698-2979 Kamilla Rós Bjarnadóttir 181299-2239 DR 145
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Snæþór Ingi Guðmundsson 020900-2450 Ester Hulda Ólafsdóttir 290800-2180 HVÖNN 147
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J Viktor Orri Lima 190991-2619 Jasmine Cherrise Hauksdóttir 171196-2999 DR 148
Fullorðnir S-C-R-P-J 15
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q Arnar Þórsson 090995-2009 Rebekka Rós Ragnarsdóttir 290399-2039 DÍK 150
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q Daði Freyr Guðjónsson 300895-2989 Marta Carrasco 180199-3499 HVÖNN 151
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q Dovydas Björgvinsson 301298-3159 Nataliya Shabatura 291001-3350 DFB 152
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q Fannar Örvarsson 170591-2599 Maren Jónasardóttir 300694-3659 DÍK 153
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q Gunnar Rafn Jónsson 221100-2630 Birta Hlín Birgisdóttir 250802-2180 DFB 154
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q Hreiðar Orri Arnarson 071001-2290 Katrín María Magnúsdóttir 100100-2820 HVÖNN 155
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q Jóel Þór Jóelsson 280500-2590 Ragnheiður Anna Hallsdóttir 210800-2980 DFB 156
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q Kristófer Ágúst Stefánsson 160499-2659 Sóley Sara Magnúsdóttir 030400-2590 HK 157
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q Nicolò Barbizi 010595-3639 Sara Rós Jakobsdóttir 060692-3439 DÍH 158
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q Oliver Aron Guðmundsson 260801-3760 Oddný Guðrún Guðmunsdóttir 010800-3070 DÍK 159
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q Sindri Guðlaugsson 180800-3360 Sóley Ósk Hilmarsdóttir 240699-2579 DÍH 160
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q Þorkell Jónsson 040494-2439 Denise Margrét Yaghi 300192-3359 DÍK 161
Fullorðnir W-T-V-F-Q 12
Unglingar I C-J Elí Tómas Kurtsson 190504-2980 Arína Róbertsdóttir Siivonen 250305-2650 DÍH 163
Unglingar I C-J Mikael Máni Oddsson 120303-2529 Guðlaug Embla Helgadóttir 210104-2750 DÍH 164
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Unglingar I C-J 2
Unglingar I S-C-J Anton Bjarmi Björnsson 240904-3060 Dagbjört Nanna Eysteinsdóttir 090206-2060 HK 165
Unglingar I S-C-J Ásgeir Valur Kjartansson 110204-3370 Aðalheiður Gná Sigurðardóttir 270905-3230 DFB 166
Unglingar I S-C-J Kolbeinn Sturla Baldursson 041004-3120 Eydís Ósk Kristjánsdóttir 220404-2690 HK 167
Unglingar I S-C-J Sigmar Breki Sigurðsson 300903-4010 Fríða Dröfn Halldórsson 120104-2090 DÍK 168
Unglingar I S-C-J Sölvi Högnason 280405-2050 Áslaug Hlökk Cortes 160104-3170 DR 169
Unglingar I S-C-J 5
Unglingar I S-C-R-J Aron Logi Hrannarsson 240604-2050 Halldóra Ísold Þórðardóttir 220804-2080 DÍH 170
Unglingar I S-C-R-J Árni Þór Ingimundarson 220504-2120 Pálína Björk M. Pálsdóttir 110804-3180 DÍK 171
Unglingar I S-C-R-J Fannar Kvaran 020304-2350 Bryndís Rósa Armesto Nuevo 300104-2660 DÍK 172
Unglingar I S-C-R-J Felix Einarsson 231204-3180 Ásdís María Davíðsdóttir 111004-2850 DÍK 173
Unglingar I S-C-R-J Finnur Hugi Finnsson 190104-2220 Ásta María Armesto Nuevo 300104-2660 DÍK 174
Unglingar I S-C-R-J Gabríel Leó Ívarsson 200803-2990 Sandra Diljá Kristinsdóttir 080404-3010 DÍK 175
Unglingar I S-C-R-J Jóhannes Einarsson 090903-3490 Jóna Björk Einarsdóttir 090903-3220 DÍK 176
Unglingar I S-C-R-J Magnús Kristinsson 080404-2710 Fanný Helga Þórarinsdóttir 181004-2660 HK 177
Unglingar I S-C-R-J Marteinn Þór Vilhelmsson 200704-2580 Saule Viktoría Tyscenko 030205-3590 DÍK 178
Unglingar I S-C-R-J Tómas Lentz 311203-2580 Lísa Bríet Ólafsdóttir 040603-3870 DFB 179
Unglingar I S-C-R-J 10
Unglingar I S-C-R-P-J Arngrímur Stefánsson 160503-2540 Stefanía Stella Baldursdóttir 230503-2303 DR 180
Unglingar I S-C-R-P-J Atli Þór Gíslason 250604-2540 Silvana Ósk Jónasdóttir 170303-3420 DÍH 181
Unglingar I S-C-R-P-J Einar Ernir Magnússon 300603-2620 Selma Lind Árnadóttir 260503-2940 DÍH 182
Unglingar I S-C-R-P-J Friðrik Rafn Arnarson 110704-2240 Eva Lilja Bjarnadóttir 270305-2530 HVÖNN 183
Unglingar I S-C-R-P-J Hinrik Óli Gunnarsson 230704-2360 Rakel Birta Ásgeirsdóttir 210204-2450 HVÖNN 184
Unglingar I S-C-R-P-J Ivan Coric 150103-2740 Elísabet Alda Georgsdóttir 020204-2810 HK 185
Unglingar I S-C-R-P-J Ísak Máni Jónsson 311203-2660 Elísabet Tinna Haraldsdóttir 210203-2730 DFB 186
Unglingar I S-C-R-P-J Tristan Már Guðmundsson 131103-2710 Rebekka Ýr Arnarsdóttir 110704-2320 HVÖNN 187
Unglingar I S-C-R-P-J 8
Unglingar I W-Q Elí Tómas Kurtsson 190504-2980 Arína Róbertsdóttir Siivonen 250305-2650 DÍH 188
Unglingar I W-Q Mikael Máni Oddsson 120303-2529 Guðlaug Embla Helgadóttir 210104-2750 DÍH 189
Unglingar I W-Q 2
Unglingar I W-T-F-Q Aron Logi Hrannarsson 240604-2050 Halldóra Ísold Þórðardóttir 220804-2080 DÍH 190
Unglingar I W-T-F-Q Árni Þór Ingimundarson 220504-2120 Pálína Björk M. Pálsdóttir 110804-3180 DÍK 191
Unglingar I W-T-F-Q Fannar Kvaran 020304-2350 Bryndís Rósa Armesto Nuevo 300104-2660 DÍK 192
Unglingar I W-T-F-Q Felix Einarsson 231204-3180 Ásdís María Davíðsdóttir 111004-2850 DÍK 193
Unglingar I W-T-F-Q Finnur Hugi Finnsson 190104-2220 Ásta María Armesto Nuevo 300104-2660 DÍK 194
Unglingar I W-T-F-Q Gabríel Leó Ívarsson 200803-2990 Sandra Diljá Kristinsdóttir 080404-3010 DÍK 195
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Unglingar I W-T-F-Q Jóhannes Einarsson 090903-3490 Jóna Björk Einarsdóttir 090903-3220 DÍK 196
Unglingar I W-T-F-Q Magnús Kristinsson 080404-2710 Fanný Helga Þórarinsdóttir 181004-2660 HK 197
Unglingar I W-T-F-Q Marteinn Þór Vilhelmsson 200704-2580 Saule Viktoría Tyscenko 030205-3590 DÍK 198
Unglingar I W-T-F-Q Tómas Lentz 311203-2580 Lísa Bríet Ólafsdóttir 040603-3870 DFB 199
Unglingar I W-T-F-Q 10
Unglingar I W-T-Q Anton Bjarmi Björnsson 240904-3060 Dagbjört Nanna Eysteinsdóttir 090206-2060 HK 200
Unglingar I W-T-Q Ásgeir Valur Kjartansson 110204-3370 Aðalheiður Gná Sigurðardóttir 270905-3230 DFB 201
Unglingar I W-T-Q Kolbeinn Sturla Baldursson 041004-3120 Eydís Ósk Kristjánsdóttir 220404-2690 HK 202
Unglingar I W-T-Q Sigmar Breki Sigurðsson 300903-4010 Fríða Dröfn Halldórsson 120104-2090 DÍK 203
Unglingar I W-T-Q 4
Unglingar I W-T-V-F-Q Atli Þór Gíslason 250604-2540 Silvana Ósk Jónasdóttir 170303-3420 DÍH 204
Unglingar I W-T-V-F-Q Einar Ernir Magnússon 300603-2620 Selma Lind Árnadóttir 260503-2940 DÍH 205
Unglingar I W-T-V-F-Q Friðrik Rafn Arnarson 110704-2240 Eva Lilja Bjarnadóttir 270305-2530 HVÖNN 206
Unglingar I W-T-V-F-Q Hinrik Óli Gunnarsson 230704-2360 Rakel Birta Ásgeirsdóttir 210204-2450 HVÖNN 207
Unglingar I W-T-V-F-Q Ivan Coric 150103-2740 Elísabet Alda Georgsdóttir 020204-2810 HK 208
Unglingar I W-T-V-F-Q Ísak Máni Jónsson 311203-2660 Elísabet Tinna Haraldsdóttir 210203-2730 DFB 209
Unglingar I W-T-V-F-Q 6
Unglingar II S-C-R-J Anton Elí Einarsson 100501-3170 Arna Jara Jökulsdóttir 151001-3270 DÍH 211
Unglingar II S-C-R-J Heimir Snær Vilhjálmsson 030702-2710 Dagný Birta Dan Ólafsdóttir 300802-3970 DFB 212
Unglingar II S-C-R-J 2
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Adrian Romanowski 250403-3560 Sigrún Rakel Ólafsdóttir 070702-2070 HK 214
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Arnar Breki Ragnarsson 040702-2450 Sara Líf Sigurjónsdóttir 101002-2250 DFB 215
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Aron Heimisson 020901-2090 Alma Sól Þorsteinsdóttir 100601-2060 DFB 216
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Aron Eiríksson 040101-2170 Elísa Gígja Ómarsdóttir 110303-2380 DFB 217
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Axel Kvaran 090102-2060 Hildur Björk Jóhannsdóttir 200902-2030 DÍK 218
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Björn Andri Baldursson 010901-2510 Sóley Sveinbergsdóttir 160403-2330 DÍH 219
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Bragi Geir Bjarnason 160502-2230 Magdalena Eyjólfsdóttir 251202-2810 DÍK 220
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Daníel Sverrir Guðbjörnsson 120701-2230 Birgitta Dröfn Björnsdóttir 091101-3190 DFB 221
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Gabríel Eric Einarsson 010901-3590 Lísa Björk ólafsdóttir 070301-2020 DÍK 222
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Gylfi Már Hrafnsson 130902-2860 María Tinna Hauksdóttir 260302-4260 HK 223
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Kári Jóhannesarson 041001-2240 Heiða Karen Fylkisdóttir 270802-2140 DFB 224
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Ólafur Jóhann Steinsson 050302-2960 Elísa Sveinsdóttir 030902-3430 DFB 225
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Rúnar Andri Gunnarsson 210101-2840 Eygló Ylfa Jóhannesdóttir 140802-3870 HVÖNN 226
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Tristan Snær Víðisson 131202-2020 Svandís Ósk Einarsdóttir 300303-2260 DÍH 227
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J Helgi Már Herbertsson 190603-2610 Þórdís Ólafsdóttir 300502-2530 HVÖNN 268
Unglingar II S-C-R-P-J 15
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Unglingar II W-T-F-Q Heimir Snær Vilhjálmsson 030702-2710 Dagný Birta Dan Ólafsdóttir 300802-3970 DFB 228
Unglingar II W-T-F-Q 1
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Adrian Romanowski 250403-3560 Sigrún Rakel Ólafsdóttir 070702-2070 HK 230
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Arnar Breki Ragnarsson 040702-2450 Sara Líf Sigurjónsdóttir 101002-2250 DFB 231
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Aron Heimisson 020901-2090 Alma Sól Þorsteinsdóttir 100601-2060 DFB 232
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Aron Eiríksson 040101-2170 Elísa Gígja Ómarsdóttir 110303-2380 DFB 233
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Axel Kvaran 090102-2060 Hildur Björk Jóhannsdóttir 200902-2030 DÍK 234
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Björn Andri Baldursson 010901-2510 Sóley Sveinbergsdóttir 160403-2330 DÍH 235
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Bragi Geir Bjarnason 160502-2230 Magdalena Eyjólfsdóttir 251202-2810 DÍK 236
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Daníel Sverrir Guðbjörnsson 120701-2230 Birgitta Dröfn Björnsdóttir 091101-3190 DFB 237
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Gabríel Eric Einarsson 010901-3590 Lísa Björk ólafsdóttir 070301-2020 DÍK 238
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Gylfi Már Hrafnsson 130902-2860 María Tinna Hauksdóttir 260302-4260 HK 239
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Kári Jóhannesarson 041001-2240 Heiða Karen Fylkisdóttir 270802-2140 DFB 240
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Ólafur Jóhann Steinsson 050302-2960 Elísa Sveinsdóttir 030902-3430 DFB 241
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Rúnar Andri Gunnarsson 210101-2840 Eygló Ylfa Jóhannesdóttir 140802-3870 HVÖNN 242
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Tristan Snær Víðisson 131202-2020 Svandís Ósk Einarsdóttir 300303-2260 DÍH 243
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q Helgi Már Herbertsson 190603-2610 Þórdís Ólafsdóttir 300502-2530 HVÖNN 269
Unglingar II W-T-V-F-Q 15
Ungmenni S-C-R-J Sverrir Arnar Ragnarsson 150300-2230 Deimante Navickaite 140302-2360 DFB 244
Ungmenni S-C-R-J 1
Ungmenni S-C-R-P-J Elís Dofri Gylfason 250601-3950 Anita Rós Kingo Andersen 161299-2519 DÍH 245
Ungmenni S-C-R-P-J Gunnar Sundby Gunnarsson 310598-2919 Rósa Kristín Guðleifsdóttir 070499-2909 DR 246
Ungmenni S-C-R-P-J Gunnar Rafn Jónsson 221100-2630 Birta Hlín Birgisdóttir 250802-2180 DFB 247
Ungmenni S-C-R-P-J Hreiðar Orri Arnarson 071001-2290 Katrín María Magnúsdóttir 100100-2820 HVÖNN 248
Ungmenni S-C-R-P-J Jóel Þór Jóelsson 280500-2590 Ragnheiður Anna Hallsdóttir 210800-2980 DFB 249
Ungmenni S-C-R-P-J Kristófer Ágúst Stefánsson 160499-2659 Sóley Sara Magnúsdóttir 030400-2590 HK 250
Ungmenni S-C-R-P-J Oliver Aron Guðmundsson 260801-3760 Oddný Guðrún Guðmunsdóttir 010800-3070 DÍK 251
Ungmenni S-C-R-P-J Reynir Stefánsson 050698-2979 Kamilla Rós Bjarnadóttir 181299-2239 DR 252
Ungmenni S-C-R-P-J Snæþór Ingi Guðmundsson 020900-2450 Ester Hulda Ólafsdóttir 290800-2180 HVÖNN 254
Ungmenni S-C-R-P-J 9
Ungmenni W-T-F-Q Sverrir Arnar Ragnarsson 150300-2230 Deimante Navickaite 140302-2360 DFB 256
Ungmenni W-T-F-Q 1
Ungmenni W-T-V-F-Q Dovydas Björgvinsson 301298-3159 Nataliya Shabatura 291001-3350 DFB 257
Ungmenni W-T-V-F-Q Gunnar Sundby Gunnarsson 310598-2919 Rósa Kristín Guðleifsdóttir 070499-2909 DR 258
Ungmenni W-T-V-F-Q Gunnar Rafn Jónsson 221100-2630 Birta Hlín Birgisdóttir 250802-2180 DFB 259
Ungmenni W-T-V-F-Q Hreiðar Orri Arnarson 071001-2290 Katrín María Magnúsdóttir 100100-2820 HVÖNN 260
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Ungmenni W-T-V-F-Q Jóel Þór Jóelsson 280500-2590 Ragnheiður Anna Hallsdóttir 210800-2980 DFB 261
Ungmenni W-T-V-F-Q Kristófer Ágúst Stefánsson 160499-2659 Sóley Sara Magnúsdóttir 030400-2590 HK 262
Ungmenni W-T-V-F-Q Oliver Aron Guðmundsson 260801-3760 Oddný Guðrún Guðmunsdóttir 010800-3070 DÍK 263
Ungmenni W-T-V-F-Q Sindri Guðlaugsson 180800-3360 Sóley Ósk Hilmarsdóttir 240699-2579 DÍH 264
Ungmenni W-T-V-F-Q 8 269
Grand 248


